
 2019 Pesach Retreat Contact List

First Name Last Name City State Email Phone

Avraham Aaronson

Gabe Aaronson remail64@gmail.com

M'ayan Aaronson

Rebecca Aaronson remail64@gmail.com

Tikvah Aaronson

Weinberger Adina brooklyn NY

Esther Africk West Hempstead NY eafrick@gmail.com

Henry Africk West Hempstead NY hafrick@juno.com (516) 485-5208

Pircha Naomi Africk-Alpert Far Rockaway, NY

Josh Alpert Far Rockaway NY mrshabbos@yahoo.com (516) 984-9449

Neshama Anolik Highland Park NJ

Steven Bachrach Merion Station PA steven.bachrach@comcast.net

David Baron Surry ME baronster@gmail.com

Sima Baron simasbaron@gmail.com

Peter Brot Wood-Ridge NJ pbrot2002@yahoo.com (516) 695-9609

Elton Brown Ely MN

Emily Brown Ely MN

Matthew Brown Easton PA matthew.ravitz.brown@gmail.com

Ella Carmen oceanside NY

Joseph Carmen oceanside NY joec2uall@gmail.com (646) 543-2170

reena carmen oceanside NY reenagelberger@gmail.com

Sammy Carmen oceanside NY reenagelberger@gmail.com

Aviva Chill avivachill@gmail.com

Azarya Chill Fair lawn NJ

Michael Chill Fair lawn NJ Meyerchill@gmail.com (201) 310-7848

Raya Chill Fair lawn NJ

Brina Chu brinachu3@gmail.com

David Chu NYC NY leslie.levinson@rcn.com (917) 509-8246

Malka Chu n28@binghamton.edu

Hold cook

Sarah Dean

Zusha Dean zushadean@gmail.com (917) 514-4052

Daniel Drenger White Plains, NY

Nathan Drenger White Plains, NY

Ronald Drenger White Plains, NY

Silvia Drenger White Plains, NY

Sarah Eidelberg

Pearl Elias Merion Station PA pearlelias@yahoo.com

Akedah Eze Birmingham AL akedahfulcher@gmail.com (347) 553-5741

Felix Eze Birmingham AL

Harold Faverman hfaver23@gmail.com (972) 256-6058

Leah Faverman

Asher Fine

Daniella Fine

Eileen Fine Far Rockaway NY eileenfine7@gmail.com

Gavi Fine

Annie Fink clifton NJ

Thank you for completing the retreat evaluation. Your feedback will help us improve the experience at future programs. The 

contact list of participants is below.

This list is intended for personal use only to connect with people who you met while at Isabella Freedman. Please do not use 

it for mass-communications or solicitations. Please note this list includes all guests expected over the entire holiday.
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Benny Fink clifton NJ

Rachel Fogel Ny NY rsfogel@gmail.com (917) 601-8056

Andrea Forest

George Forest

Arielle Freedberg White Plains NY ariellemusic@yahoo.com (917) 783-7394

Joseph Freedman joseph19107@yahoo.com

Basya Gartenstein Far Rockaway NY bgartenstein@gmail.com

Veronica Gentilli El Segundo CA veronica.gentilli@gmail.com

Gisele Gildener ggildener@gmail.com (240) 672-2211

Diane Glass New York NY dglass3@hotmail.com (212) 496-6674

Nate Glass New York NY

Bracha Gold

Leah Gottfreid Passaic NJ leah.gottfried@gmail.com

Alicia Gottschalk Forest Hills NY auntalicia07@gmail.com

Michael Gottschalk Forest Hills NY auntalicia07@gmail.com

Jayson Gould Long Beach NY gould.jayson@gmail.com

David Greenberg Marlton NJ davidgreenbergmusic@gmail.com

Jon Greenberg Teaneck NJ jon@torahflora.org

Rishe Groner Brooklyn NY risheg@gmail.com

Robert Grosberg West Orange NJ brosberg@aol.com (917) 378-7355

Susan Grosberg West Orange NJ susanrend@gmail.com (610) 246-2793

Elliot Grossman West orange NJ Pdneuro@aol.com

Hannah Grossman West Orange NJ pdneuro@aol.com (201) 259-8335

Suzanne Grossman West Orange NJ pdneuro@aol.com

Beth Halpern

Joyce Hawtof joycehawtof@gmail.com

Rachel Hersey Goshen NY Rhersey@icloud.com

Rebecca Hersey Goshen NY Rhersey@icloud.com

Jennifer Hersh Washington DC

Dana Jaceks SEATTLE WA

Joshua Jacobs new york NY mebowl300@aol.com (347) 948-6284

Anna Jaecks SEATTLE WA

Sara Jaecks Metzenberg SEATTLE WA

Daniel Kaplan Springfield NJ pgkaplan@aol.com (973) 420-1282

Lilly Kaufman New York NY likaufman@jtsa.edu

Sonia Kaufman New York NY

Tosca Kempler tosca6653@gmail.com

Barbara Kilstein Teaneck NJ

Idit Klein idit@keshetonline.org

Levi Klein Falls village CT chaya4life@gmail.com (224) 522-0771

Levi Klein

Rikki Klein Falls village CT chaya4life@gmail.com (773) 396-3951

Rikki Klein

Ethan Klingsberg New York NY eklingsberg@cgsh.com

Judah Klingsberg New York NY

Judah Klingsberg New York NY Judah1216@gmail.com

Lauren Klingsberg New York NY Laurenklingsberg2@gmail.com

Michal Kohane Brooklyn NY miko284@yahoo.com (916) 284-2516

Karen Prager Kramer Englewood NJ kprager1@verizon.net

Mariana Kramer Brooklyn NY sarahorteach@live.com
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Mark Kramer Englewood NJ kramermodelun@gmail.com

Noah Kramer Englewood NJ

Rose Kramer Englewood NJ

Sarah Kramer Brooklyn NY sarahorteach@live.com

Arthur Kurzweil Great Neck NY arthur.kurzweil@verizon.net (516) 773-2401

Bobby Kurzweil Great Neck NY bobbykurzweil@gmail.com (516) 466-2934

Charlie Leapman

Della Leapman

Michael Leapman

Richard Leapman

Simone Leapman

Gail Leeser remail64@gmail.com

Ron Leeser

Yaakov Leeser Somerville MA j.m.leeser@gmail.com (860) 383-9510

Ethan Leib Bronx NY ethan.leib@law.fordham.edu

Gershon Leib Bronx NY

Rabbi Dr. Erin Leib Smokler New York NY erinleib@gmail.com

Allan Leicht Bronx NY aleicht@gmail.com (646) 771-6965

Rebecca Leicht Long Beach NY rleicht@gmail.com

Renee Leicht bronx NY reneeleicht@gmail.com (917) 449-5018

Leo Leicht-Gould Long Beach NY

Milo Leicht-Gould Long Beach NY

Ariella Lev Springfield NJ

Danya Lev Springfield NJ

Holly Lev Springfield NJ hollylev16@aol.com (973) 495-4673

Keira Lev Springfield NJ

J Levi Lovingston VA betzalelleviva@gmail.com (434) 484-2272

Bari Levin Brooklyn NY

Malya Levin Brooklyn NY malya.levin@gmail.com

Sammy Levin Brooklyn NY

William Levin Brooklyn NY whlevin@aol.com

Leslie Levinson NYC NY leslie.levinson@rcn.com (917) 301-7455

Ella Levitt ella.levitt@gmail.com

Naomi Levitt-Vakmin

Olena Matokhina Brooklyn NY

Zach Mayer Boston MA Zmayer@gmail.com

Marc Mendelson Falls village CT Marc.mendelson@gmail.com (224) 522-0771

HOWARD Metzenberg SEATTLE WA METZENBERG@GMAIL.COM (360) 553-1149

Tobby Morgenstern Brooklyn NY

Raphael Mosenkis Brooklyn NY OstrovRegina@gmail.com (402) 968-7013

Regina Mosenkis Brooklyn NY OstrovRegina@gmail.com (402) 708-0163

Judah Moskowitz

Mike Moskowitz New York NY moskowitzva@yahoo.com

Ami Nahari ami.nahari@theriverwine.com

Eitan Nahari

Ivri Nahari

Larissa Nahari

Jordan Namerow jordan.namerow@gmail.com

Lior Namerow-Klein

Sarah Notis Albany NY sarah.notis@gmail.com
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Chaya Nourafchan El Segundo CA nicolonour@gmail.com

Chaya Nourafchan

Lorenzo Nourafchan Nourafchan@gmail.com (310) 666-3230

Masoud Nourafchan

Nechama Nourafchan

Nicollo Nourafchan El Segundo CA nicolonour@gmail.com

Yisroel Nourafchan El Segundo CA nicolonour@gmail.com

Yosef Nourafchan

Zahava Nourafchan El Segundo CA

Danielle Orgel Los Angeles CA

Elena Orgel elena_orgel@yahoo.com

Etan Orgel Los Angeles CA

Nathan Orgel

Stuart Paley bethany CT stuart.cypress@gmail.com (203) 376-0036

Daniel Paul New York NY 1danielpaul@googlemail.com

Dan Pelberg Lakeville CT dpelberg@gmail.com (267) 987-3458

Beverly Pincus Bronx NY drbpincus@gmail.com (718) 614-6190

Hanan Prager White Plains NY

Josiah Prager White Plains NY

Kenneth Prager ENGLEWOOD NJ pragerk@gmail.com

Regene Prager Englewood NJ pragerreg@gmail.com (201) 569-3081

Tamar Prager WHITE PLAINS NY

Chava Rabinowitz actualchava@gmail.com (516) 695-3856

Ihor Ratsyborynskyy BROOKLYN NY

Dana Raucher draucher@thesbf.org

Eitan Raucher

Noam Raucher

Tamir Raucher

Yossi Raucher yraucher@gmail.com

Rachel Ravitz Easton PA rachelravitz@gmail.com WhatsApp+972584047424

Ruti Ravitz-Brown Easton PA

Seri Ravitz-Brown Easton PA

Amanda Reinhard EDISON NJ klor75@gmail.com

Jay Reinhard Edison NJ jay.reinhard@gmail.com

Karen Reinhard EDISON NJ klor75@gmail.com (732) 985-1785

Max Reinhard Edison NJ

Sam Reinhard Edison NJ

David Rendsburg New York NY david.rendsburg@hazon.org

Rebecca Rendsburg New York NY

Alex Richler alexrichler@gmail.com

Elianna Richman

Evelyn Richman Hewlett NY sy4u@live.com (516) 374-3632

Jonah Richman

Nathaniel Richman

Stuart Richman

Sy Richman Hewlett NY sy4u@live.com (516) 374-3632

Rebecca Ricklis Eldersburg MD rebeccaricklis@gmail.com

Rina Riechgut rle26@cornell.edu

Judy Ronay Monroe NY jronayphoto@gmail.com

Isaiah rothstein Brooklyn NY isaiah.rothstein@hazon.org (845) 641-0795
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Aidelle Rubin Dallas TX

Gabriella Santoro gabysara@gmail.com

Naomi Santoro naomisantoro@gmail.com

Jonathan Schachter MOUNT KISCO NY Joyfulnoise36@hotmail.com

Ari Schatzman

Daniel Schatzman

Eli Schatzman

Morton Schatzman

Rivka Schatzman

Sonia Schatzman smoliars@yahoo.com

Vivien Schatzman

Jean Schneider Bronx NY jeansideas@gmail.com

Phillip Schneider Bronx NY philspeech@gmail.com

Lydia Schoenfeld fitnessbylydia@aol.com

Clementine Schonfeld Bronx NY

Linda Schonfeld New York NY Mschon3156@aol.com

Myron Schonfeld New York NY myrons@vdiscovery.com (917) 440-7329

Zoe Schonfeld Bronx NY zoeinspaaace@gmail.com

Sonia Sklaver New York NY myrons@vdiscovery.com

Daniel Smokler

Nadiv Smokler

Shalev Smokler

Tair Smokler

Laura Evonne Steinman N. Andover MA handinhandarts@gmail.com (585) 613-2612

Esti Stern Lawrence NY estern20@gmail.com

Henny Stern Brooklyn NY hennystern@gmail.com (845) 667-9646

Rosy Stub

Mira Tesla Montclair NJ tesla.mira@gmail.com (973) 567-9877

Debbie Thau Fair lawn NJ Youtakethekake@aol.com (201) 532-8002

Isaac Tropp

Jana Vilner jana@seevista.org (413) 528-1374

Akiva Weinberger Brooklyn NY amwmath@yahoo.com

Avishai Weinberger Brooklyn NY aw1838@nyu.edu (718) 568-4261

Michael Weinberger Brooklyn NY weinbergers@gmail.com

Naomi Weinberger Brooklyn NY weinbergers@yahoo.com (917) 826-0534

Tova Weinberger BROOKLYN NY tovabluma@gmail.com

Baruch Weisman barweis@gmail.com

Pauline Wexler

Eliana Willis Los Angeles CA elianatwillis@gmail.com (310) 867-9392

Akiva Woitovich Highland park NJ

Naomi Woitovich Highland park NJ

Anna wold Teaneck NJ chanawold1@gmail.com (201) 281-8704

Chana Wold Teaneck NJ chanawold1@gmail.com (201) 281-8704

Elizabeth Yaari Huntington NY elizabeth@elizabethyaari.com (631) 935-2213

Talia Young Lafayette CA taliagoldstoneyoung@gmail.com

Tamar Zeffren New York NY tamar.zeffren@gmail.com

Manuel Zymelman Brooklyn NY zymelman@verizon.net

Nancy Zymelman Brooklyn NY zymelman@verizon.net

Talia Zymelman Brooklyn NY weinbergers@gmail.com

Yossi Zymelman Brooklyn NY


